



9/28/2021

**PCHD
Contract Bid Abstract**

Contract No.: 20218
 Project No.: SAP 059-602-029, SAP 059-620-004
 Bid Opening: 09/28/2021 10:30 AM

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Prahm Construction Inc		Redstone Construction LLC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
2	2101.501 CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	2104.503 SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
4	2104.503 REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	L F	50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
5	2104.503 REMOVE GUARDRAIL	L F	140	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$700.00
6	2104.607 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (EV)	CU YD	176	\$30.00	\$5,280.00	\$16.00	\$2,816.00	\$30.00	\$5,280.00
7	2105.507 COMMON EXCAVATION	C Y	498	\$8.00	\$3,984.00	\$6.75	\$3,361.50	\$10.00	\$4,980.00
8	2105.507 COMMON BORROW (LV)	C Y	1744	\$16.00	\$27,904.00	\$4.00	\$6,976.00	\$10.00	\$17,440.00
9	2211.501 AGGREGATE BASE (CV), CLASS 5	TON	1933	\$30.00	\$57,990.00	\$20.00	\$38,660.00	\$25.00	\$48,325.00
10	2401.503 TYPE S (TL-4) BARRIER CONC (3S52)	L F	174	\$100.00	\$17,400.00	\$150.00	\$26,100.00	\$120.00	\$20,880.00
11	2401.507 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3B52)	C Y	63	\$900.00	\$56,700.00	\$675.00	\$42,525.00	\$925.00	\$58,275.00
12	2401.508 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	LB	27880	\$1.30	\$36,244.00	\$1.75	\$48,790.00	\$1.75	\$48,790.00
13	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
14	2401.601 SLOPE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
15	2401.618 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M)	S F	3216	\$27.00	\$86,832.00	\$30.00	\$96,480.00	\$40.00	\$128,640.00
16	2402.502 FLOOR DRAIN TYPE B706 MODIFIED	EACH	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00
17	2402.502 ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD TYPE 1	EACH	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
18	2402.508 STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306)	LB	563	\$5.00	\$2,815.00	\$5.25	\$2,955.75	\$5.00	\$2,815.00
19	2405.503 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS 35MH	L F	430	\$320.00	\$137,600.00	\$325.00	\$139,750.00	\$395.00	\$169,850.00
20	2442.501 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
21	2452.502 PILE REDRIVING	EACH	12	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
22	2452.602 PILE PLACEMENT	EACH	12	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,550.00	\$78,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$90,000.00
23	2452.603 ROTARY DRILLED STEEL PILE 12"	L F	240	\$250.00	\$60,000.00	\$275.00	\$66,000.00	\$275.00	\$66,000.00
24	2501.502 18" GS PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
25	2501.503 18" CS PIPE CULVERT	L F	58	\$40.00	\$2,320.00	\$45.00	\$2,610.00	\$105.00	\$6,090.00

Project: SAP 059-602-029 - CSAH 2 Bridge Mun				Engineers Estimate		Prahm Construction Inc		Redstone Construction LLC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
26	2502.501 DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	L S	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
27	2511.504 GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 7	S Y	717	\$3.00	\$2,151.00	\$2.00	\$1,434.00	\$2.00	\$1,434.00
28	2511.507 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	C Y	600	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
29	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	72	\$24.00	\$1,728.00	\$50.00	\$3,600.00	\$75.00	\$5,400.00
30	2554.502 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
31	2554.503 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN TYPE 31	L F	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$59.50	\$5,950.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00
32	2554.503 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN TRANS TYPE 31	L F	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$148.00	\$14,800.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
33	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
34	2573.501 EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
35	2573.503 SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	L F	1065	\$4.00	\$4,260.00	\$2.50	\$2,662.50	\$3.50	\$3,727.50
36	2573.503 FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATER	L F	240	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$18.00	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00
37	2575.501 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
38	2575.505 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 1	ACRE	0.36	\$1,200.00	\$432.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,260.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00
39	2575.604 ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20	SQ YD	1726	\$4.00	\$6,904.00	\$1.40	\$2,416.40	\$3.00	\$5,178.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-602-029					\$727,714.00		\$749,067.15		\$1,005,204.50
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-602-029							2.93%		38.13%
Project: SAP 059-620-004 - CSAH 20 bridge mun				Engineers Estimate		Prahm Construction Inc		Redstone Construction LLC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00
2	2101.501 CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	2104.503 SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
4	2104.507 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	C Y	261	\$45.00	\$11,745.00	\$12.00	\$3,132.00	\$30.00	\$7,830.00
5	2105.507 COMMON EXCAVATION	C Y	637	\$8.00	\$5,096.00	\$11.00	\$7,007.00	\$20.00	\$12,740.00
6	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	1302	\$21.00	\$27,342.00	\$18.00	\$23,436.00	\$25.00	\$32,550.00
7	2357.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	169	\$2.00	\$338.00	\$10.00	\$1,690.00	\$5.00	\$845.00
8	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	572	\$100.00	\$57,200.00	\$150.00	\$85,800.00	\$195.00	\$111,540.00
9	2401.503 TYPE CURB BARRIER CONCRETE (3S52)	L F	140	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
10	2401.503 TYPE S (TL-4) 36" BARRIER CONC (3S52)	L F	140	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$120.00	\$16,800.00	\$120.00	\$16,800.00
11	2401.503 TYPE S (TL-4) 42" BARRIER CONC (3S52)	L F	140	\$120.00	\$16,800.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$130.00	\$18,200.00
12	2401.507 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3B52)	C Y	103	\$900.00	\$92,700.00	\$800.00	\$82,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$113,300.00
13	2401.508 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	LB	107490	\$1.30	\$139,737.00	\$1.40	\$150,486.00	\$1.50	\$161,235.00
14	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00

15	2401.601	SLOPE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
16	2401.618	BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M)	S F	6088	\$45.00	\$273,960.00	\$61.00	\$371,368.00	\$50.00	\$304,400.00
17	2402.502	FLOOR DRAIN TYPE B702 MODIFIED	EACH	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
18	2402.503	ORNAMENTAL METAL RAILING DESIGN T-4 PC	L F	140	\$200.00	\$28,000.00	\$225.00	\$31,500.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
19	2402.508	STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306)	LB	530	\$5.00	\$2,650.00	\$5.50	\$2,915.00	\$5.00	\$2,650.00

Project: SAP 059-620-004 - CSAH 20 bridge mun				Engineers Estimate		Prahm Construction Inc		Redstone Construction LLC		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
20	2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$56,500.00	\$56,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
21	2452.502	PILE REDRIVING	EACH	22	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$650.00	\$14,300.00	\$850.00	\$18,700.00
22	2452.602	PILE PLACEMENT	EACH	22	\$4,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$96,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$121,000.00
23	2452.603	"ROTARY DRILLED STEEL PILE 12""	L F	275	\$180.00	\$49,500.00	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$250.00	\$68,750.00
24	2452.603	"ROTARY DRILLED STEEL PILE 16""	L F	360	\$200.00	\$72,000.00	\$290.00	\$104,400.00	\$290.00	\$104,400.00
25	2502.501	DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
26	2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 7	S Y	730	\$3.00	\$2,190.00	\$2.25	\$1,642.50	\$2.00	\$1,460.00
27	2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	C Y	370	\$60.00	\$22,200.00	\$50.00	\$18,500.00	\$60.00	\$22,200.00
28	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
29	2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
30	2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	L F	1035	\$4.00	\$4,140.00	\$2.00	\$2,070.00	\$3.50	\$3,622.50
31	2573.503	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATER	L F	240	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$18.00	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00
32	2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
33	2575.505	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 1	ACRE	0.15	\$1,200.00	\$180.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00
34	2575.604	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20	SQ YD	754	\$4.00	\$3,016.00	\$1.40	\$1,055.60	\$3.00	\$2,262.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-620-004						\$1,122,494.00		\$1,286,822.10		\$1,469,734.50
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-620-004								14.64%		30.93%
Totals for Contract 20218						\$1,850,208.00		\$2,035,889.25		\$2,474,939.00
% of Estimate for Contract 20218								10.04%		33.77%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____